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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.8 11170 yes

BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.25 12791 yes

BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 L M 3.2 10702 yes

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 M 4.9999 12593 yes

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M 3.10 10718 yes

DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2007 R M 4.9999 13711 yes

GEORGOPOULOS Andreas O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M 3.20 11598 yes

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.7 11467 yes

GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 L M 3.16 11478 yes

KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005 M 3.12 11184 yes

KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.11 11406 yes

KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004 R M 3.14 10647 yes

KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 4.9999 13173 yes

MAVRAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.33 12657 yes

MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.40 11766 yes

MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2005 R M 3.15 13579 yes

MOSCHONAS Panagiotis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006 M 3.41 14281 yes

MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006 M 3.39 11176 yes

PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005 M 3.50 13835 yes

PANAGOPOULOS Petros O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 M 4.9999 13911 yes

PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 L M 3.9 10774 yes

PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004 L M 3.18 10601 yes

PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11767 yes

PETROPOULOS Epameinondas A.O.X. EGALEO 2007 M 4.9999 11908 yes

PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M 4.9999 14338 yes

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M 3.6 10965 yes

SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006 M 3.37 11884 yes

SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M 4.9999 12951 yes

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M 3.3 10421 yes

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004 R M 3.1 10418 yes

STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11769 yes

STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11768 yes

STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 2006 M 3.32 12594 yes

SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2007 M 4.9999 12618 yes

TENTEGIANNIS Minas E.A.XIFASKIAS 2004 M 3.48 14312 yes

TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006 R M 3.30 11177 yes

TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005 M 3.13 12402 yes

TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M 3.4 11591 yes

  38 Participants (38 present)
 

1 Nations, 38 Participants (38 present)



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON

 (GRE)
04.06.2021 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
07.06.2021 11:21

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 3 001 335.0 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS M yes

2. 3 002 257.5 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

3. 3 003 252.5 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

4. 3 004 252.5 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

5. 3 006 225.0 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

6. 3 007 165.0 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS M yes

7. 3 008 155.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

8. 3 009 132.5 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

9. 3 010 125.0 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS M yes

10. 3 011 125.0 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

11. 3 012 117.5 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

12. 3 013 107.5 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

13. 3 014 102.5 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

14. 3 015 95.0 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS M yes

15. 3 016 90.0 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

16. 3 018 85.0 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

17. 3 020 60.0 GRE GEORGOPOULOS Andreas O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

18. 3 025 39.0 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

19. 3 030 29.0 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS M yes

20. 3 032 15.0 GRE STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis ACHAIKOS M yes

21. 3 033 15.0 GRE MAVRAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

22. 3 037 9.0 GRE SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon DAMOKLIS M yes

23. 3 039 0.0 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

24. 3 040 0.0 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

25. 3 041 0.0 GRE MOSCHONAS Panagiotis E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

26. 3 048 0.0 GRE TENTEGIANNIS Minas E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

27. 3 050 0.0 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Petros O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PETROPOULOS Epameinondas A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 38 Participants

1 First round
04.06. 09:00

38 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.05% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
04.06. 11:10

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 04.06. 11:10

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2020] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KATIKARIDIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 1 4 1 V V V V 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 V 0 V 0 V V 4 20 17 0.667 3 4.
STAMATOPOULOS
Konstantinos

GRE PANELLINIOS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.

KEKEZIDIS Efstathios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 4 1 1 1 3 V 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 2 V 0 V V V 4 22 13 0.667 9 2.
SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 3 0 0 V 2 V 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
TENTEGIANNIS Minas GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 7 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios, GRE DIAS KASTORIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KANELLOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V V V V V 3 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
MELKOS Panagiotis GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 1 V 2 1 V 0 2 14 24 0.333 -10 6.
MOSCHONAS Panagiotis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 1 1 3 V V 2 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 0 V V 3 V 1 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
DOUMTSIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 3 V 3 V V 1 3 22 21 0.500 1 3.
PLATIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 7 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 5

VERVERIS Angelos, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KARANIKOLAS Orestis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V 0 V V 4 20 14 0.800 6 2.
PETROPOULOS Epameinondas GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 3 0 1 2 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 2 V 2 V V 3 19 10 0.600 9 3.
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 4 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 3 V 0 1 2 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 6 1 V 0 0 V 2 11 19 0.400 -8 4.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 7

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
STAMELLOS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 V 3 V V 3 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.
CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 V V V V 1 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon GRE DAMOKLIS 4 V 1 1 V 0 2 12 17 0.400 -5 4.
PANAGOPOULOS Petros GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 V 1 2 2 1 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 10

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BABALIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 4 V 0 1 V 2 15 18 0.400 -3 5.
STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 V V 1 4 2 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
SVISTOUNOV Maxim GRE ACHAIKOS 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V V 2 V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
GEORGOPOULOS Andreas GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 2 V V 1 3 2 16 17 0.400 -1 3.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 11

PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAVRAKIS Ioannis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 3 V V 4 V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon GRE DAMOKLIS 3 1 3 1 0 1 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 3 2 V V V 3 20 19 0.600 1 4.
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 V V V 4 V 4 24 11 0.800 13 1.
STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis GRE ACHAIKOS 6 2 3 V 4 1 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28 Q

2 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

4 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

4 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

6 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

7 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

8 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

9 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

10 GRE MAVRAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

11 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 20 14 0.800 6 Q

12 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 13 0.667 9 Q

13 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

14 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 6 20 17 0.667 3 Q

15 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 21 12 0.600 9 Q

16 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 19 10 0.600 9 Q

17 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

18 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

19 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q

20 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q

21 GRE GEORGOPOULOS Andreas O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

22 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

23 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

24 GRE SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5 Q

25 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8 Q

26 GRE MOSCHONAS Panagiotis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

27 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

28 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10 Q

29 GRE STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

30 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

30 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Petros O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

32 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

33 GRE PETROPOULOS Epameinondas A.O.X. EGALEO 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

34 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

35 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

36 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

36 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

38 GRE TENTEGIANNIS Minas E.A.XIFASKIAS 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 6 6 30 2 1.000 28

2 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

3 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

4 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

5 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 T4

6 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 28 10 0.833 18

7 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

8 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

9 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

10 GRE MAVRAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

11 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 5 20 14 0.800 6

12 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 13 0.667 9

13 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

14 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 6 20 17 0.667 3

15 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 3 5 21 12 0.600 9

16 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 19 10 0.600 9

17 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

18 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

19 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

20 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

21 GRE GEORGOPOULOS Andreas O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

22 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

23 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

24 GRE SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2 5 12 17 0.400 -5

25 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8

26 GRE MOSCHONAS Panagiotis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

27 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

28 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10

29 GRE STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6

30 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Petros O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

31 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 T30
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
PANELLINIOS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 11:10

17
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   8

16
GKIKAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste 5 Fri 11:20

9
PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

24
SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon
DAMOKLIS

GRE   8

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste 3 Fri 11:30

25
MOURMOURIS Andreas
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   3

8
CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 5 Fri 11:10

5
TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

28
MELKOS Panagiotis
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   1

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 7 Fri 11:10

21
GEORGOPOULOS Andreas
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   5

12
TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

 

  Piste 7 Fri 11:20

13
KATIKARIDIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

20
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   5

  R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Fri 11:30

29
STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis
ACHAIKOS

GRE   2

4
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 12:15

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

GKIKAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 12:30

PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   7

Piste 7 Fri 12:15

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 12:15

KATIKARIDIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   3

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 12:50

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos (9)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   3

Piste 5 Fri 12:50

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   11

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 10 Fri 11:10

3
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

30
PANAGOPOULOS Petros
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Fri 11:20

19
DOUMTSIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   2

14
MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste 10 Fri 11:20

11
KARANIKOLAS Orestis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

22
STAMELLOS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Fri 11:40

27
SMYRNIS Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   5

6
KANELLOS Christos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

  Piste 11 Fri 11:10

7
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

26
MOSCHONAS Panagiotis
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   2

  R: VERVERIS Angelos (GRE)

  Piste 12 Fri 11:10

23
BABALIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   11

10
MAVRAKIS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 11 Fri 11:20

15
PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

18
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   14

  R: VERVERIS Angelos (GRE)

  Piste 12 Fri 11:20

31
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   2

2
BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

 

Piste 11 Fri 12:15

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   3

R: VERVERIS Angelos (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 12:15

KARANIKOLAS Orestis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

KANELLOS Christos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 5 Fri 12:15

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

MAVRAKIS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   11

Piste 5 Fri 12:30

PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   9

BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 12:50

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

KARANIKOLAS Orestis (11)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 12 Fri 12:50

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   12

BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 14:00

1
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

4
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   11

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 1 Fri 14:30

3
SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   4

2
BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 14:50

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
PANELLINIOS

GRE   V

BALLOS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   12

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004

2 GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

3 GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

3 GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

Table of 8

5 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

6 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

7 GRE PANOURGIAS Ioannis-Pavlos A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

8 GRE KARANIKOLAS Orestis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

Table of 16

9 GRE KANELLOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2005

10 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas G.E.FLORINAS 2004

11 GRE MAVRAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

12 GRE TSENTIDIS Miltiadis Paschalis A.O.X. EGALEO 2005

13 GRE KATIKARIDIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2004

14 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

15 GRE PAPADIAMANTIS Eleftherios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2004

16 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

Table of 32

17 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

18 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

19 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2007

20 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

21 GRE GEORGOPOULOS Andreas O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

22 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

23 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

24 GRE SGOUROS Avramios-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006

25 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2006

26 GRE MOSCHONAS Panagiotis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006

27 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

28 GRE MELKOS Panagiotis G.E.FLORINAS 2005

29 GRE STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 2006

30 GRE PANAGOPOULOS Petros O.X.GLYFADAS 2005

30 GRE PANAGIOTOPOULOS Georgios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2005

First round

32 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 2006

33 GRE PETROPOULOS Epameinondas A.O.X. EGALEO 2007

34 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

35 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006

36 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2007

36 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

38 GRE TENTEGIANNIS Minas E.A.XIFASKIAS 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE MAVRIDIS Damianos 1 2 1 4 0 0

VERVERIS Angelos 1 2 1 4 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

N PAPADATOS Charalampos 0 0 0

B B RENTOUMI Maria 0 0 0

B B HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 1 4 1 1 1 1 9 0 0

MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N N N PANAGOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos PANELLINIOS 2004

Silver GRE BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

Bronze GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

Bronze GRE SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2004


